                                                      Thermistor Sensor Assembly, NTC
THERMOSEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
NO 199/1, 9 TH WARD, 7TH MAIN, GARVEBHAVIPALYA,
OFF HOSUR ROAD, BENGALURU-560068, KARNATAKA, INDIA
PHONE:+91-80-41106383
EMAIL: info@thermosen.com WEBSITE: www.thermosen.com
DESCRIPTION
NTC ring( Lug type) thermistor assembled with 26 AWG blue PTFE insulated wire which is mounted in a lug.

2 ))
                                                      Thermistor Sensor Assembly, NTC
THERMOSEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
NO 199/1, 9 TH WARD, 7TH MAIN, GARVEBHAVIPALYA,
OFF HOSUR ROAD, BENGALURU-560068, KARNATAKA, INDIA
PHONE:+91-80-41106383
EMAIL: info@thermosen.com WEBSITE: www.thermosen.com
PART LIST
Ordering Part Number
   R25                                R(TOL)
B(0/50)
B(TOL)
Curve
Type
kΩ ± % K ± %
TANRM-102RXBR LXXX 1K 2-5 3934 1 R
TANRM-225RXBDLXXX 2.252K 1-5 3892 1 D
TANRM-302RXBDLXXX 3K 1-5 3892 1 D
TANRM-472RXBDLXXX 4.7K 3-5 3892 1 D
TANRM-502RXBDLXXX 5K 1-5 3892 1 D
TANRM-103RVBDLXXX 10K ±0.1°C (±0.44%) 3892 1 D
TANRM-103RWBDLXXX 10K ±0.2°C (±0.88%) 3892 1 D
TANRM-103RXB4LXXX 10K 1-5 3410 1 4
TANRM-103RXBJLXXX 10K 1-5 3883 1 J
TANRM-103RXBCLXXX 10K 2-5 3339 1 C
TANRM-123RXB5LXXX 12K 1-5 3917 1 5
TANRM-303RXBDLXXX 30K 1-5 3892 1 D
TANRM-473RXB2LXXX 47K 1-5 3900 1 2
TANRM-104R1BJLXXX 100K 1-5 3883 1 J
TANRM-103RXBPLXXX 10K 1-5 3872 1 P
TANRM-104RXBSLXXX 100K 1-5 3917 1 S
TANRM-104RXBFLXXX 100K 1-5 4148 1 F
TANRM-103RXBALXXX 10K 1-5 3620 1 A
TANRM-103RXBZLXXX 10K 1-5 3696 1 Z
TANRM-202RXBELXXX 2K 1-5 3450 1 E
RT CHART
Please refer to our website https://www.thermosen.com/rt  for respective RT charts.
SOLDERING
1. Soldering Temperature: 320°C Max.